Vacuum science... product solution.
The Edwards Active Strain Gauge (ASG) is a rugged, corrosion resistant diaphragm gauge which
provides accurate, gas independent measurement from 2000 mbar to 1 mbar or 1000 mbar to
1 mbar.
•	 Drive electronics combined in the gauge head
ͳͳ Simplifies system design
ͳͳ Saves valuable rack space
•	 Wide range, regulated internal power supply

4 Signal common
Output characteristics/Dimensions (mm - inch)
Ordering information
Product description Order no. Order no. (certificated)*
ASG2 NW16 1000 mbar D35736000 D3573600C
ASG2 NW16 2000 mbar D35738000 D3573800C
ASG2 ⅛” NPT 1000 mbar D35735000 D3573500C
ASG2 ⅛” NPT 2000 mbar D35737000 D3573700C
ASG2 adaptor cable (0.5 m) 4 pin
DIN43650 form A to FCC68
D40003160
 *Supplied with a certificate of calibration traceable to national standards
Temperature range
Compensated -10 to +50 °C
Operating -40 to +80 °C
Materials exposed to vacuum Stainless steel 316L, Hastelloy C276
Internal volume 2.78 cm³
Weight 150 g
Electrical connector 4 pin DIN 43650 Form A
Vacuum fitting ⅛” NPT male or NW16
Standards
Electromagnetic
compatibility EN61326-2-3 for transducers
Enclosure rating IP 65
Product description Order no.
Cable assemblies (inc FCC68 compatible connectors at both ends)
0.5 m D40001005
1 m D40001010
3 m D40001030
5 m D40001050
10 m D40001100
15 m D40001150
25 m D40001250
50 m D40001500
100 m D40001999